PRESIDENTS OF BIRSTALL BOWLING CLUB - 1976 to date

Dave Amey
Merv King

Brian Hancock
Rick Everitt

John Jenkins
Barry Jarvis

John Walker
Mick Barnacle
Duncan Brown
Richard Smith
Bren Thompson
Dave Freeman
Roy Nutting
Grahame M White
Colin Wood

Tom Cowles
John Lee

Derek Jacques
Ron Wilson
Malcolm Wright
E.J. (Jim) Fearn
Ivan V Slack

Eric Burrows
Don V Austin

G (Tony) Boswell
Stuart G A Hartop
P J (Jan) Hunt
Hewie W Johnstone
E.J. (Jim) Fearn
Norman Cartwright
Lew W.Fielding
John Harrington
Arthur T.Wright
Walter Kidger
Frank Grant

Les W.Marlow
Stan Mason
John D.Valentine
Jack Brewin

Fred Collier
F.A.Thompson
Alex Lockington
R.Turnbull

Lew W.Fielding
J.Middleton
F.Bowler
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2008
2007
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2002
2001
2000
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1996
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1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
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1983
1982
1981
1980
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1976

Lesley Powell
Kathy Pateman
Marleen Corral
Di King

Madeline Stuart-Reid
Barbara Mullins
Mrs J Berry

Mrs D Hartop
Mrs V Ross

Mrs A Boden

Mrs A Parkin

Mrs M Freeman
Mrs M Freeman
Mrs V Allen

Mrs V Hollis

Mrs M Jeffery
Mrs J Everitt

Mrs B Smith

Mrs M Gilbert
Mrs B Crowson
Mrs H Andrews
Mrs D Green

Mrs L Millward
Mrs L Crowe

Mrs F Jones

Mrs P Ratcliffe
Mrs J Cartwright
Mrs D Lightfoot
Mrs M Hawkesley
Mrs M Middleton
Mrs M Root

Mrs B Harrington
Mrs V Fielding
Mrs L Crowe
Mrs J Millward
Mrs Y Pharo

Mrs A Brewin
Mrs E Houston
Mrs G Ling

Mrs G Thompson
Mrs D Grant

Mrs M Middleton
Mrs M Hawkesley
Mrs W Baxter
Mrs M Barry

Mrs S J Gunby




